Name

MCPROPERTIES LLC

MCFARR REALTY LLC

INSTITUTO BIBLICO INTERNACIONAL
ENGLERT MIKE

CITY OF INDEPENDENCE
MCPROPERTIES LLC
MCPROPERTIES LLC

G4 SQUARED LLC
MCPROPERTIES LLC

THE SIMS MANAGEMENT TRUST
MCPROPERTIES LLC

ADAMS JOSEPH L & LOIS G-TR

D VARALLI ENTERPRISES LLC
JACKSON COUNTY MISSOURI
GRINTER FRANCES L TRUSTEE
MCPROPERTIES LLC

WEBER RIVKA T-TRUSTEE
MCPROPERTIES LLC
ACQUISITIONS LLC
MCPROPERTIES LLC

211 LEX LLC

D VARALLI ENTERPRISES LLC
CITY OF INDEPENDENCE
TIFFANY MJ LLC

SMITH FAMILY FUNERAL GOODS LLC
HUFFMAN MICHAEL & KATHLEEN
NORTON JOHN M JR

HUDSON RANDAL WAYNE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
MCPROPERTIES LLC

201 LEXINGTON LLC

BOI LLC

MCPROPERTIES LLC

GENTRY DOUGLAS OVERTON

SIMS RUSSELL GARY & LINDA ELLIS-TRUSTEES

SCHULTZ JAMES G & CARYLA
MCPROPERTIES LLC
MCPROPERTIES LLC

CONLEY ENTERPRISES LLC
MCPROPERTIES LLC
MCPROPERTIES LLC
INDEPENDENCE RENAISSANCE LLC
THE JONES STORE

LEE SONG HYUN & JIN K

CITY OF INDEPENDENCE

Address

221 W LEXINGTON 400

PO BOX 900

4000 ANDERSON AVE

209 W LEXINGTON AVE
111 E MAPLE AVE

308 W MAPLE AVE

PO BOX 900

22801 NW ASHFORD CT
PO BOX 900

121 1/2 W LEXINGTON AVE
PO BOX 900

308 W MAPLE AVE STE 203
201 W LEXINGTON STE 307
415 E 12TH ST

PO BOX 900

PO BOX 900

10122 HEMLOCK DR

221 W LEXINGTON BOX 900
PO BOX 900

308 W MAPLE AVE STE 203
221 W LEXINGTON

201 W LEXINGTON STE 307
111 E MAPLE AVE

214 W MAPLE ST

1417 W COLLEGE TER

222 W MAPLE ST

213 W MAPLE

209 W MAPLE ST

5700 BROADMOOR, RM 920
PO BOX 900

308 W MAPLE AVE

308 W MAPLE AVE STE 214
PO BOX 900

1216 ROBSON LN

121 1/2 W LEXINGTON AVE
13000 E 38TH TER S

PO BOX 900

PO BOX 900

206 N LIBERTY ST

308 W MAPLE AVE STE 204

221 W LEXINGTON STE 400

1501 SW STONE CREEK DR
111 E MAPLE AVE

City
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
KANSAS CITY
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
BLUE SPRINGS
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
KANSAS CITY
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
MISSION
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE

BLOOMFIELD HILLS

INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
BLUE SPRINGS

INDEPENDENCE

State
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
Mi
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Zip Code

64050-2816

64050
64051
64123
64050
64050
64050
64051
64015
64050
64050
64051
64050
64050
64106
64051
64051
66212
64050
64051
64050
64050
64050
64050

64050
64050
64050
64050
66202
64050
64050
64050
64051
48304
64050
64055
64051
64051
64050
64050
64051
64050
64051
64015
64050



